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Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Class

Laser

SC Classic

Southern Charter Classic - Provisional

420 Fleet

Club HelmName CrewName R1
53001 ZVYC Ross Alex Falcon 1.0
Mackinnon
52994 ZVYC Theo Hamilton 2.0
Scheder-B Slater
53099 2ZVSC Lance Amir Yaghya 4.0
Curtis
54975 ZVYC Matt Savannah Hill (9.0
Ashwell DNS)
53004 IYC James Eve Gardiner 3.0
Matchette
2995 ZVYC Graham Jemayne 5.0
Schmidt Wolmarans
52997 Andrea Hill Matthew (9.0
Taylor OCS)
53100 ZVYC Heidi Burger Michael (9.0
Mclver DNC)

SailNo
213022

142919

160130

191130

188005

165594

37113

23578

Club
MAC

IYC

HYC

HYC

MAC

HYC

ZVYC

HYC

SailNo Club HelmName
160088 TSC Dylan Long

Laser 4.7 Fleet

HelmName CrewName R1

Chiara Fruet (3.0)
Rhys 1.0
Whitfield

Robert 2.0
Collingridge

Siena-Rose 4.0
Jones

Chiara Ross 5.0
Lara (6.0)
Tomlinson

Patrick (7.0)
Jackson

David Dancig (9.0

DNC)

Laser Radial Fleet

CrewName R1

1.0

R2
1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

(5.0)

(6.0)

7.0

9.0
DNC

R2
1.0

(9.0
0CS)
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

6.0

9.0
DNC

R2

(8.0

R3 R4
30 10
1.0 (9.0
RET)
20 (9.0
RET)
50 20
40 30
6.0 4.0
70 90
DNC
9.0 90
DNC DNC

R3 R4
1.0 1.0
3.0 20
20  (3.0)
40  (6.0)
(7.0) 4.0
6.0 5.0
50 7.0
9.0 9.0
DNC DNC

R3 R4
2.0 2.0

R5
(9.0

OCS)
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

RS
3.0

1.0

4.0
6.0
7.0

9.0
DNC

RS
1.0

Total
15.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

19.0

26.0

41.0

45.0

Total
9.0

16.0

11.0

22.0

25.0

27.0

32.0

45.0

Total
14.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

20.0

32.0

36.0

Nett
6.0

7.0

8.0

16.0

18.0

21.0

25.0

36.0

Nett
6.0
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Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

165594 HYC

16 HYC

8 ZVYC

160132 ZVYC

154883 IYC

191023

Tristan

Tomlinson

Andrew Low

Jordan
Christian
Welsh

Ken Holliday

Kyle John

Sasman

Z\VVYC Rebecca Hall

2.0

(8.0
DNC)

(4.0)

3.0

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

O Class - Junior Fleet

RET)
1.0

4.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

(4.0)

1.0

3.0

(8.0
RET)

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

4.0

3.0

8.0
DNC

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0
DNC

10.0

18.0

17.0

26.0

35.0

40.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
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O
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O
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Junior

O
Class

Junior

@)
Class

Junior

O
Class

Junior

@)
Class

Junior

O
Class

Junior

@)
Class

Class

MIRROR
(D/H)

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
SPORT

RS
TERA
SPORT

RS
TERA
PRO

Topaz
Duo

Dabchick

Topaz
Duo

MIRROR
(D/H)

RS
TERA
SPORT

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1

70846 TSC
1416  MAC
1630 IYC
1910 IYC
2582 MAC
10272 TSC
3362 TSC
9796 TSC
70844 IYC
1804 IYC

Grant
Ekermans

Patrick
Kessel

Jessica
Matchette

Hanah
Sasman

Olivia
Ryanne
Purchase

Nakita van
Eck

Joshua D
(JD) Venter

JD Venter

Howard
Leoto

Roberto
Heitor

Dylan
Maguire

Natash van

Eck

Lukas van
Wyk

Olivia

Willemse

R2 R3
(3.0) 1.0 1.0
15  (11.0 20

DNC)
15 2.0 (4.0
(4.0) 40 3.0
50 30 5.0
60 50 6.0
80) 7.0 7.0
70 60 (8.0)
(11.0 11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC DNC
(11.0 11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

(6.0)

5.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

RS
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

R6
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

(7.0)

6.0

8.0

11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

Total
8.0

20.5

19.5

20.0

29.0

35.0

43.0

44.0

66.0

66.0

6.0

10.0

13.0

18.0

27.0

32.0

Nett
5.0

9.5

15.5

16.0

23.0

28.0

35.0

36.0

55.0

55.0
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Laser Standard Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Class

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Class

FIREBALL

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

FIREBALL

Hobie 16

SailNo Club

208177

154683

208174

188049

160065

160901

214129

SailNo
14723

113040

91066

lYC

14394

117256

Class SailNo Club
Optimist 1400 zZVYC
Optimist 1390 ZVYC
Optimist 1431  ZVYC
Optimist 1489  zZVYC
Optimist 1367 ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

ZVYC

HYC

HYC

lYC

ZVYC

Club
RCYC

MAC

Other

Other

HelmName

Alistair
Keytel

Kai Leslie

Alan Keen

Dane
Collingridge

Niels
Tiaden

Clark

Peter Hall

O Class - Senior Fleet

HelmName

JJ
Provoyeur

Duncan
Ross

Cameron
Clark

Ochabski

Ryall

CrewName R1

CrewName

Dominique
Provoyeur
Gabriela
Chris Dicey

Kerry-lee

Sarah
Arnold

Optimist A Fleet

Max
Celliers

Thomas
Slater

Elisa
Falcon

Isabella
Keytel

Dean
Carstens

HelmName CrewName R1

(5.0)

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

(3.0)

1.0

2.0

4.0

(5.0)

(8.0

DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

R1
2.0

1.0

(4.0)

3.0

(6.0
DNC)

R2
2.0

4.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

R2 R3
1.0 20
(3.0) 3.0
20 1.0
40 (8.0
RET)
50 4.0
8.0 8.0
DNC DNC
8.0 8.0
DNC DNC

R2 R3
(3.0) 1.0
1.0  (3.0)
20 4.0
40 20
6.0 6.0
DNC DNC

R3 R4
1.0 1.0
20 20
(4.0) 3.0
3.0 (5.0)
(9.0 4.0

DSQ)

R4
3.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0
DNC

RS
3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

RS
1.0

20
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

RS
1.0

2.0
3.0
(6.0

DNC)

6.0
DNC

R6
1.0

(6.0)
2.0
3.0

4.0

Total
10.0

10.0

12.0

22.0

24.0

40.0

40.0

Total
8.0

9.0

16.0

19.0

30.0

Total
13.0

16.0

14.0

23.0

29.0

Nett
7.0

7.0

8.0

14.0

19.0

32.0

32.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

12.0

13.0

24.0

Nett
8.0

10.0

10.0

18.0

20.0



6th Optimist Optimist 401 ZVYC Jacques 7.0 6.0 5.0 60 (90 7.0 400 31.0
A Dugas DNF)
7th Optimist Optimist 390 ZVYC Hayden 6.0 70 6.0 7.0 (9.0 90 440 350
A Philander DNC) DNC
8th Optimist Optimist 1365 ZVYC Joshua (9.0 9.0 90 9.0 6.0 50 470 38.0
A Pieter DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Nankin
Optimist B Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Optimist Optimist 11365 ZVYC Joshua 1.0 1.0 20 1.0 (4.0)0 3.0 120 8.0
B Keytel
2nd  Optimist Optimist 1423 HYC Jack 6.0 80 10 20 1.0 1.0 190 1.0
B Cumming DNS)
3rd Optimist Optimist 1384  ZVYC Scarlet (5.0) 2.0 40 30 20 20 180 13.0
B Celliers
4th Optimist Optimist 1 ZVYC Oliver 3.0 (5.0) 30 40 3.0 50 230 18.0
B Steenkamp
5th Optimist Optimist 1360 ZVYC Callum 4.0 3.0 (6.0)0 50 50 6.0 29.0 23.0
B Emmerich
6th Optimist Optimist 253 ZVYC Jens Dugas 20 4.0 50 6.0 (7.0) 70 31.0 24.0
B
7th Optimist Optimist 390 Hayden (8.0 8.0 80 80 6.0 40 420 34.0
B Philander DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Sonnet Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
1st Sonnet Sonnet 555 HYC Davey James Riley James 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 1.0 70 5.0
2nd  Sonnet Sonnet 588 VYC Ryan Collins Claire Walker (3.0) 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 120 9.0
3rd Sonnet Sonnet 580 HYC Peter du Preez Shaun du 20 40 1.0 3.0 (9.0 19.0 10.0
Preez DNC)
4th Sonnet Sonnet 5 HYC Cal Tomlinson NikaduPreez (4.0) 3.0 40 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0
5th Sonnet Sonnet 582 HYC Jacqui Low Emily Low (7r.0) 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.0 21.0
6th Sonnet Sonnet 589 GLYC Conrad Holm  Ferdinand 50 50 6.0 (9.0 9.0 340 250
Holm DNC) DNC
7th Sonnet Sonnet 581 HYC Frank van Ulrike van 6.0 80 80 (9.0 4.0 35.0 26.0
Baarsel Baarsel DNC)
8th Sonnet Sonnet 585 Other Daniel Danica 80 7.0 7.0 (9.0 9.0 40.0 31.0
Eigelaar Eigelaar DNC) DNC
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